
Thirty stunning paintings on display at 
    OSWESTRY METHODIST CHURCH 

https://www.jeremythomasart.co.uk/the-human-one 

OPEN  
Monday 17th October 11am – 3pm, Wednesday 19th October 11am – 3pm 

Saturday 22nd October 10am – 1pm 
Monday 24th October 11am – 3pm, Wednesday 26th October 11am – 3pm 

Friday 28th October 3pm – 6pm 
Saturday 29th October 10am – 1pm 

Monday 31st October 11am – 3pm, Wednesday 2nd November 11am – 3pm 
Friday 4th November 3pm – 6pm 
cards, catalogues and prints on sale  

or by appointment – telephone 07810360778 
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